(REV 10/98) o
ACCOUNTING CODE
AMENDMENT TO See Atachet
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE AWARD AWARD NUMBER
11-43-B10516
RECIPIENT NAME AMENDMENT NUMBER
One Economy Corporation 3
STREET ADDRESS EFFECTIVE DATE
1220 19th Street, NW Suite 610 JUL 23 2010
CITY, STATE ZIP EXTEND WORK COMPLETION TO
Washington, DC 20036 ' March 31, 2013

CFDA NO. AND PROJECT TITLE:

11.557  American Recovery and Reinvestment Act - SBA - 21st Century Information and Support Ecosystem: Make It Easy
Where You Are

T oLiowe: EST'I:I\?ETYIIE%U(?OST ADD DEDUCT ESTIMATED GOST
FEDERAL SHARE OF COST $28,519,482.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,519,482.00
RECIPIENT SHARE OF COST $22,994,999.00 . $0.00 $0.00 $22,994,999.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST $51,514,481.00 $0.00 $0.00 $51,514,481.00

REASON(S) FOR AMENDMENT

This grant is hereby amended to provide an extension on the submittion of the NICRA proposal to DoC, the Recipient should be
submitting a proposal by July 30, 2010.

ALL PREVIOUS TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN IN EFFECT.

This Amendment approved by the Grants Officer is issued in triplicate and constitutes an obligation of Federal funding.
By signing the three documents, the Recipient agrees to comply with the Amendment provisions checked below and
attached, as well as previous provisions incorporated into the Award. Upon acceptance by the Recipient, two signed
Amendment documents shall be returned to the Grants Officer and the third document shall be retained by the
Recipient. If not signed and returned without modification by the Recipient within 30 days of receipt, the Grants Officer
may unilaterally terminate this Amendment.

Special Award Conditions
Line ltem Budget

Other:

SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE GRANTS OFFICER DATE

Joyce Brigham 4ﬂ Y% "‘T . 9\.\:@ %@t\, —7/‘2’-}//\a

TYPED NAME, TYPED\'I‘I-'FLE, ANﬁ SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED IPIENT OFFICIAL DATE

,%//_7—/ QL 28 2010

Moustafa Mourad  Interim President




Award Number: 11-43-B10516, Amendment Number 3
Federal Program Officer: George Brett

Requisition Number: 56

Employer Identification Number: 52-55-50052

Dun & Bradstreet No: 82-90-24541

Recipient ID: 1101129

Requestor ID: 1101129

Treasury Account Symbol (TAS): 0554

Award ACCS Information

4804011-300 06-10-0000-00-00-00-00 41-19-00-00

st

Mr. Moustafa Mourad Administrative mmourad@one-economy.com 202-393-1175

NIST Grants Officer: NIST Grants Specialist:
Joyce Brigham Jannet Cancino
100 Bureau Drive, MS 1650 100 Bureau Drive, MS 1650
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-1650 Gaithersburg, MD 20899-1650

(301) 975 - 6329 (301) 975 - 6544



